Government of Tripura State Mission Management Unit Tripura Urban Livelihoods Mission Urban Development Department

F.No. 16(01)-NULM/TULM/VEHICLE/2021/P-2Date, 17833-37 Agartala 29 .../2023

MEMORANDUM

In pursuance of the NIQ vide F. No. 16(01)-NULM/TULM/VEHICLE/2021/P-2/16156-59, Date, 06-09-2023 inviting Sealed quotations from TULM trained SHG member for hiring of 1 (one) No. E-Auto for State Mission Management Unit (SMMU), Tripura Urban Livelihoods Mission, Gurkhabasti, Agartala, the last date for submission of sealed quotation has been extended upto 16-10-2023 till 3.00PM.

All other Terms & Conditions shall remain same.

(L. Darlong TCS, SSG)

Addl. Mission Director

Tripura Urban Livelihoods Mission

Copy to:

- 1. The Mission Director, TULM for information please.
- 2. The Director, Directorate of Information & Technology with a request to arrange display the notice in the website of Tripura Urban Livelihoods Mission (tulm.tripura.gov.in).
- 3. The Director, Department of ICA for information. He is requested to arrange for publication of the said notice in 3(three) leading local daily newspaper.
- 4. Notice Board, SMMU. TULM, Agartala.
- 5. The Addl. Commissioner, Agartala Municipal Corporation for information with request for wide publicity.

(L. Darlong TCS, SSG)

Addl. Mission Director

Tripura Urban Livelihoods Mission